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Health Services My Health I—A Program
e Key Demographics and Enroliment

Summary

Total Enrollment Data As Of

86,747 12/31/2023
Income Level Total % Of Total Enrollment
0%-25% FPL 17,563 20.25%
25.01%-50% FPL 10,025 11.56%
50.01%-75% FPL 14,313 16.50%
75.01%-100% FPL 18,064 20.82%
100.01%-125% FPL 19,047 21.96%
125.01%-138% FPL 7,735 8.90%
Gender Total % Of Total Enrollment
F 51,056 58.86%
M 35,655 41.10%
(0] 36 0.04%
Total 86747  100.00%
Age Distribution Total % Of Total Enrollment
26-29 2,674 3.08%
30-39 26,168 30.17%
40-49 57,398 66.17%
50 507 0.58%
Total - 86747  100%
Ethnicity Total % Of Total Enrollment
Asian 714 0.82%
Asian Indian 33 0.04%
Black/African American 91 0.10%
Cambodian 5 0.01%
Chinese 21 0.02%
Declined to State 1,623 1.87%
Filipino 268 0.31%
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Summary

Health Services

LOS ANGELES COUNTY

Hispanic 82,946 95.62%
Japanese 1 0.00%
Korean 134 0.15%
Laotian 2 0.00%
Other or Mixed Race 446 0.51%
Pacific Islander/ Native Hawaiian 4 0.00%
Vietnamese 4 0.00%
White 455 0.52%

MHLA asks applicants if they are Hispanic or Latino and an applicant can respond
yes or no. In addition, applicants are asked to provide their racial identity. If
applicants indicate that they are Hispanic or Latino, it is noted above in the
“Hispanic” category. This will include all individuals who indicated Hispanic or
Latino and who also provided another racial identity (e.g., African-American

or White). For MHLA applicants who stated that they were not Hispanic or
Latino, and provided their racial identity, this information is noted above in the
appropriate ethnic category. Note that MHLA applicants can decline to provide
their ethnic/racial identity.

Language Spoken Total % Of Total Enrollment
Albanian 10 0.01%
Armenian 92 0.11%
Bengali 19 0.02%
Cambodian 3 0.00%
Cantonese 17 0.02%
Chinese 23 0.03%
Croation 1 0.00%
English 7,050 8.13%
Farsi 3 0.00%
Filipino (Tagalog) 25 0.03%
French 2 0.00%
Greek 1 0.00%
Hebrew 1 0.00%
Hindi 4 0.00%
Hungarian 1 0.00%
Japanese 2 0.00%
Khmer 2 0.00%
Korean 142 0.16%
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Summary

Laotian 1 0.00%
Mandarin 35 0.04%
Other 189 0.22%
Portuguese 22 0.03%
Romanian 2 0.00%
Russian 78 0.09%
Samoan 11 0.01%
Sign Lang 1 0.00%
Spanish 78,634 90.65%
Thai 364 0.42%
Turkish 9 0.01%
Unable to Determine 1 0.00%
Urudu 1 0.00%
Vietnamese 1 0.00%
Total 8747,  100.00%!
SPA Total % Of Total Enrollment

1 2,330 2.69%
2 16,859 19.43%
3 6,586 7.59%
4 16,274 18.76%
5 1,823 2.10%
6 20,425 23.55%
7 11,029 12.71%
8 8,524 9.83%
Unable to Determine 2,897 3.34%
Total 8747,  100.00%!
Supervisor District Total % Of Total Enrollment

1 20,936 24.13%
2 31,079 35.83%
3 15,894 18.32%
4 8,305 9.57%
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Health Services

LOS ANGELES COUNTY

5 7,636 8.80%
Unable to Determine 2,897 3.34%
Housing Status Total % Of Total Enrollment
Homeless 675 0.78%
Housed 86,072 99.22%
Medical Home Total % Of Total
Enroliment
ALL FOR HEALTH, HEALTH FOR ALL, AFH-519 1 0.00%
INC.
AFH-BURBANK 18 0.02%
AFH-BURBANK 2 2 0.00%
AFH-CENTRAL 67 0.08%
AFH-NORTH HOLLYWOOD 20 0.02%
AFH-PACIFIC 5 0.01%
AFH-SOUTH CENTRAL I 1 0.00%
Summary 114 0.13%
ALL INCLUSIVE COMMUNITY HEALTH ALL-INCLUSIVE COMMUNITY HEALTH 423 0.49%
CENTER CENTER
ALL-INCLUSIVE COMMUNITY HEALTH- 12 0.01%
EAGLE ROCK
ALL-INCLUSIVE COMMUNITY HEALTH- 109 0.13%
NORTHRIDGE
Summary 544 0.63%
ALTAMED HEALTH SERVICES ALTAMED-COMMERCE 287 0.33%
CORPORATION
ALTAMED-EL MONTE 109 0.13%
ALTAMED-FIRST STREET 154 0.18%
ALTAMED-HUNTINGTON PARK 3 0.00%
ALTAMED-PICO RIVERA PASSONS 2 0.00%
ALTAMED-PICO RIVERA SLAUSON 159 0.18%
ALTAMED-SOUTH GATE 76 0.09%
ALTAMED-WEST COVINA 114 0.13%
ALTAMED-WESTLAKE 1 0.00%
ALTAMED-WHITTIER 301 0.35%
Summary 1,206 1.39%
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APLA HEALTH AND WELLNESS

ARROYO VISTA FAMILY HEALTH
FOUNDATION

ASIAN PACIFIC HEALTH CARE
VENTURE, INC.

BARTZ-ALTADONNA COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES,
INC.

BENEVOLENCE INDUSTRIES,
INCORPORATED

CENTER FOR FAMILY HEALTH AND
EDUCATION, INC.

CENTRAL CITY COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTER, INC.

Summary

APLAHW-BALDWIN HILLS
APLAHW-LONG BEACH
Summary

ARROYO VISTA-EL SERENO
HUNTINGTON DRIVE

ARROYO VISTA-EL SERENO VALLEY
ARROYO VISTA-HIGHLAND PARK
ARROYO VISTA-LINCOLN HEIGHTS
Summary

ASIAN PACIFIC HEALTH CARE-
BELMONT HC

ASIAN PACIFIC HEALTH CARE-EL
MONTE ROSEMEAD HC

ASIAN PACIFIC HEALTH CARE-LOS
FELIZ HC

Summary

BARTZ-ALTADONNA COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER

BARTZ-ALTADONNA-EAST PALMDALE

Summary

BHS-EL PUERTO HEALTH CENTER
BHS-FAMILY HEALTH CENTER
Summary

BENEVOLENCE-CENTRAL MEDICAL
CLINIC

BENEVOLENCE-CRENSHAW
COMMUNITY CLINIC

Summary
CENTER FOR FAMILY HEALTH AND
EDUCATION

CFHE-PRIORITY CARE MEDICAL-EL
MONTE

Summary

CENTRAL CITY COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTER INC.

CENTRAL CITY COMMUNITY-BALDWIN

PARK

CENTRAL CITY COMMUNITY-
BROADWAY

CENTRAL CITY COMMUNITY-EL
MONTE

CENTRAL CITY COMMUNITY-LA
PUENTE
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166
105
271

41

769
979
1,794
658

155

650

1,463
675

26
701
25
244
269
96

473

569
251

252
468

67

178

175

69

0.19%
0.12%
0.31%
0.05%

0.01%
0.89%
1.13%
2.08%
0.76%

0.18%

0.75%

1.69%
0.78%

0.03%
0.81%
0.03%
0.28%
0.31%
0.11%

0.55%

0.66%
0.29%

0.00%

0.29%
0.54%

0.08%

0.21%

0.20%

0.08%
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CENTRAL CITY COMMUNITY HEALTH

ArANTEAR I~

CENTRAL NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH
FOUNDATION

CHINATOWN SERVICE CENTER

CLINICA MSR. OSCAR A. ROMERO

COMMUNITY HEALTH ALLIANCE OF
PASADENA

COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTERS, INC.

EAST VALLEY COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTER, INC.

EL PROYECTO DEL BARRIO, INC.

Summary

Summary
CENTRAL NEIGHBORHOOD-CENTRAL
Summary

CHINATOWN SERVICES CENTER-SAN
GABRIEL VALLEY

CHINATOWN-COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTER

Summary

CLINICA ROMERO-ALVARADO CLINIC
CLINICA ROMERO-MARENGO CLINIC
Summary

CHAPCARE-DEL MAR
CHAPCARE-FAIR OAKS
CHAPCARE-LAKE ELIZABETH
CHAPCARE-LIME

CHAPCARE-PECK
CHAPCARE-VACCO

Summary

COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNITY-
EAGLE ROCK

COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNITY-
GLENDALE

COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNITY-
HIGHLAND PARK

COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNITY-
NORTH HOLLYWOOD

COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNITY-
SUNLAND

Summary
EVCHC-COVINA HEALTH CENTER
EVCHC-POMONA CLINIC

EVCHC-VILLACORTA SCHOOL-BASED
CLINIC

EVCHC-WEST COVINA CLINIC
Summary

EL PROYECTO DEL BARRIO-ARLETA
EL PROYECTO DEL BARRIO-AZUSA

EL PROYECTO DEL BARRIO-BALDWIN
PARK

EL PROYECTO DEL BARRIO-
ESPERANZA
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957
134
134

74

80
2,208
990
3,198
140
561
108
75
386
10
1,280
294

600

658

543

999

3,094
52
642

1,907
2,604
1,447
542
134

129

1.11%
0.15%
0.15%
0.01%

0.09%

0.10%
2.55%
1.14%
3.69%
0.16%
0.65%
0.12%
0.09%
0.44%
0.01%
1.47%
0.34%

0.69%

0.76%

0.63%

1.15%

3.57%
0.06%
0.74%
0.00%

2.20%
3.00%
1.67%
0.62%
0.15%

0.15%
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EL PROYECTO DEL BARRIO, INC.

FAMILY HEALTH CARE CENTERS OF
GREATER LOS ANGELES, INC.

GARFIELD HEALTH CENTER

HARBOR COMMUNITY CLINIC

HERALD CHRISTIAN HEALTH
CENTER

JWCH INSTITUTE, INC.

Summary

EL PROYECTO DEL BARRIO-
WINNETKA

Summary

FAMILY HEALTH-BELL GARDENS
FAMILY HEALTH-COMMERCE

FAMILY HEALTH-DOWNEY

FAMILY HEALTH-HAWAIIAN GARDENS

FAMILY HEALTH-SCHOOL BASED
HEALTH CENTER

Summary

GARFIELD HEALTH CENTER
GARFIELD HEALTH CENTER-ATLANTIC
Summary

HARBOR-6TH STREET HEALTH
CENTER

HARBOR-BEACON ST. HEALTH
CENTER

HARBOR-PACIFIC AVE HEALTH
CENTER

Summary
HERALD CHRISTIAN HEALTH CENTER

HERALD CHRISTIAN HEALTH CENTER-
ROSEMEAD

Summary
JWCH-BELL GARDENS

JWCH-DOWNTOWN WOMEN'S
CENTER

JWCH-NORWALK

JWCH-PATH CLINIC
JWCH-WEINGART

JWCH-WEINGART 2

JWCH-WESLEY ANDREW ESCAJEDA
JWCH-WESLEY BELLFLOWER
JWCH-WESLEY DOWNEY
JWCH-WESLEY HACIENDA HEIGHTS

JWCH-WESLEY HEALTH AND
WELLNESS

JWCH-WESLEY LYNWOOD
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1,544

3,796
1,726
278
114
331
92

2,541
29

19

48
582

588
34
17

51
653

886
14
197

25
717
634
255
430

53

1.78%

4.37%
1.99%
0.32%
0.13%
0.38%
0.11%

2.93%
0.03%
0.02%
0.05%
0.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.67%
0.04%
0.02%

0.06%
0.75%
0.01%

1.02%
0.02%
0.23%
0.00%
0.03%
0.83%
0.73%
0.29%
0.50%

0.06%
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My Health LA Program

Key Demographics and Enrollment

JWCH INSTITUTE, INC.

KEDREN COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTER, INC.

KHEIR CLINIC

LOS ANGELES CHRISTIAN HEALTH
CENTERS

LOS ANGELES LGBT CENTER

NORTHEAST VALLEY HEALTH CORP.

Summary

JWCH-WESLEY LYNWOOD 2

JWCH-WESLEY LYNWOOD MIDDLE
SCHOOL

JWCH-WESLEY PALMDALE CENTRAL

JWCH-WESLEY PALMDALE EAST
JWCH-WESLEY VERMONT
Summary

KEDREN COMMUNITY CARE CLINIC
Summary

KHEIR CLINIC

KHEIR-WILSHIRE CLINIC

Summary

LA CHRISTIAN-JOSHUA HOUSE ON
7TH ST.

LA CHRISTIAN-JOSHUA HOUSE ON
WINSTON ST.

LA CHRISTIAN-PICO ALISO
Summary

LOS ANGELES LGBT CENTER
Summary

NEV-CANOGA PARK
NEV-HOMELESS HEALTH
NEV-MACLAY WELLNESS CENTER
NEV-NEWHALL HEALTH CENTER
NEV-PACOIMA

NEV-PACOIMA WOMEN'S HEALTH
CENTER

NEV-SAN FERNANDO

NEV-SAN FERNANDO HIGH SCHOOL
TEEN HC

NEV-SANTA CLARITA

NEV-SUN VALLEY
NEV-TTW-NORTH HOLLYWOOD
NEV-VALENCIA

NEV-VAN NUYS ADULT

Summary

8-of-12

786
89

604
212
941
6,504
143
143
1,008

1,016
383

673
1,059
20

20
115
103
1,906
916
1,652
349

997

179
194
23

63
379
6,877

0.91%
0.10%

0.70%
0.24%
1.08%
7.50%
0.16%
0.16%
1.16%
0.01%
1.17%
0.44%

0.00%

0.78%
1.22%
0.02%
0.02%
0.13%
0.12%
2.20%
1.06%
1.90%
0.40%

1.15%
0.00%

0.21%
0.22%
0.03%
0.07%
0.44%
7.93%
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PEDIATRIC AND FAMILY MEDICAL
CENTER, DBA EISNER PEDIATRIC &
FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER

POMONA COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTER

QUEENSCARE HEALTH CENTERS

SAMUEL DIXON FAMILY HEALTH
CENTER, INC.

SAN FERNANDO COMMUNITY
HOSPITAL DBA SAN FERNANDO CHC

SOUTH CENTRAL FAMILY HEALTH
CENTER

ST. JOHN'S WELL CHILD AND FAMILY
CENTER, INC.

Summary

EISNER PED AND FAMILY-LYNWOOD

EISNER PED AND FAMILY-USC
EISNER-CA HOSP

EISNER PEDIATRIC AND FAMILY
MEDICAL CENTER

Summary

POMONA COMMUNITY-HOLT
Summary

QUEENSCARE-EAGLE ROCK
QUEENSCARE-EAST THIRD STREET
QUEENSCARE-ECHO PARK
QUEENSCARE-HOLLYWOOD
QUEENSCARE-WESTLAKE NORTH
Summary

SAMUEL DIXON-CANYON COUNTRY
HC

SAMUEL DIXON-NEWHALL

SAMUEL DIXON-VAL VERDE
Summary

SAN FERNANDO CHC-MISSION HILLS

SAN FERNANDO COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTER

Summary
SOUTH CENTRAL FAMILY HC

SOUTH CENTRAL FAMILY MEDICAL
CENTER

SOUTH CENTRAL-CUDAHY FAMILY
HEALTH

SOUTH CENTRAL-HUNTINGTON PARK
SOUTH CENTRAL-MONTEBELLO
SOUTH CENTRAL-SANTA FE
SOUTH CENTRAL-VERNON
Summary

ST. JOHN'S-AVALON

ST. JOHN'S-COMPTON

ST. JOHN'S-CRENSHAW

ST. JOHN'S-DOMINGUEZ

ST. JOHN'S-DOWNTOWN LOS
ANGELES-MAGNOLIA
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1,819

2,267
373
373
158
936
675
535
201

2,505

64

136
18
218

553

562
2,836
11

55

871
60
16

3,852
576
1,950
427
1,180
1,919

0.10%
0.42%

2.10%

2.62%
0.43%
0.43%
0.18%
1.08%
0.78%
0.62%
0.23%
2.89%
0.07%

0.16%
0.02%
0.25%
0.01%
0.64%

0.65%
3.27%
0.01%

0.06%

1.00%
0.07%
0.02%
0.00%
4.43%
0.66%
2.25%
0.49%
1.36%
2.21%
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ST. JOHN'S WELL CHILD AND FAMILY ST. JOHN'S-DR. KENNETH WILLIAMS 5,019 5.79%
CENTER, INC.
ST. JOHN'S-HYDE PARK 576 0.66%
ST. JOHN'S-LINCOLN HEIGHTS 342 0.39%
ST. JOHN'S-LOUIS FRAYSER 150 0.17%
ST. JOHN'S-MANUAL ARTS 1,162 1.34%
ST. JOHN'S-MOBILE 2 49 0.06%
ST. JOHN'S-MOBILE UNIT 1 13 0.01%
ST. JOHN'S-RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 1,003 1.16%
ST. JOHN'S-ROLLAND CURTIS 449 0.52%
ST. JOHN'S-WARNER TRAYNHAM 1,316 1.52%
ST. JOHN'S-WASHINGTON 697 0.80%
Summary 16,828 19.39%
TARZANA TREATMENT CENTER, INC. TARZANA-LANCASTER 283 0.33%
TARZANA-NORTHRIDGE 88 0.10%
TARZANA-PALMDALE 220 0.25%
TARZANA-RESEDA 13 0.01%
TARZANA-TARZANA 14 0.02%
Summary 618 0.71%
THE ACHIEVABLE FOUNDATION THE ACHIEVABLE FOUNDATION 31 0.04%
Summary 31 0.04%
THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC, SERVING  THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-ATLANTIC 109 0.13%
CHILDREN AND THEIR FAMILIES
THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-CABRILLO 16 0.02%
GATEWAY
THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-CESAR 16 0.02%
CHAVEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-FAMILY HC 189 0.22%
BELLFLOWER
THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-FAMILY HC 130 0.15%
CENTRAL LB
THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-FAMILY HC 100 0.12%
WESTSIDE
THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-LB MULTI- 8 0.01%
SERVICE CTR HOMELESS
THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-NORTH LB 253 0.29%
HAMILTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-ROOSEVELT 29 0.03%
THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-S. MARK 626 0.72%

TAPER
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THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC, SERVING
CHILDREN AND THEIR FAMILIES

THE CLINIC, INC.

THE LOS ANGELES FREE CLINIC,
DBA SABAN COMMUNITY CLINIC

THE NORTHEAST COMMUNITY
CLINIC

UNIVERSAL COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTER

UNIVERSITY MUSLIM MEDICAL
ASSOCIATION, INC. (UMMA)

VALLEY COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE

VENICE FAMILY CLINIC

Summary

THE CHILDREN'S CLINIC-VASEK
POLAK

Summary

THE-RUTH TEMPLE
Summary

THE LA FREE-BEVERLY

THE LA FREE-CENTER OF BLESSED
SACRAMENT

THE LA FREE-HOLLYWOOD-WILSHIRE

THE LA FREE-S. MARK TAPER
THE LA FREE-VIRGIL FAMILY HC
Summary

THE NECC-CFC

THE NECC-COMMUNITY MEDICAL
ALLIANCE

THE NECC-HARBOR CITY

THE NECC-HAWTHORNE

THE NECC-HIGHLAND PARK

THE NECC-HUNTINGTON PARK CHC
THE NECC-WILMINGTON

Summary

UNIVERSAL COMMUNITY

UNIVERSAL COMMUNITY-CENTRAL
AVE.

UNIVERSAL COMMUNITY-SPS
Summary

UMMA

UMMA-FREMONT WELLNESS CENTER

Summary

VALLEY-NORTH HILLS WELLNESS
CENTER

VALLEY-NORTH HOLLYWOOD
Summary

VENICE-COLEN
VENICE-ROBERT LEVINE
VENICE-SIMMS/MANN
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323
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39
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57
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57

66
124
527
133
660

1,375

1,469
2,844
257
61
626

0.21%

1.92%
1.01%
1.01%
0.58%
0.00%

2.48%
0.37%
0.43%
3.86%
0.22%
0.03%

0.04%
0.07%
0.12%
0.07%
0.12%
0.67%
0.00%
0.07%

0.08%
0.15%
0.61%
0.15%
0.76%
1.59%

1.69%
3.28%
0.30%
0.07%
0.72%
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Health Services

LOS ANGELES COUNTY

VENICE FAMILY CLINIC

VIA CARE COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTER, INC.

WATTS HEALTHCARE CORP.

WESTSIDE FAMILY HEALTH CENTER

WHITE MEMORIAL COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER

WILMINGTON COMMUNITY CLINIC

Summary

VENICE-SOUTH BAY-CARSON
VENICE-SOUTH BAY-GARDENA
VENICE-SOUTH BAY-INGLEWOOD

VENICE-SOUTH BAY-REDONDO
BEACH

VENICE-VENICE
Summary

VIA CARE CHC-607

VIA CARE CHC-615

VIA CARE CHC-EASTSIDE

VIA CARE CHC-GARFIELD WELLNESS
CENTER

VIA CARE COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTER

Summary
WATTS-CRENSHAW
WATTS-WATTS
Summary

WESTSIDE FAMILY HEALTH-CULVER
CITY

Summary

WHITE MEMORIAL CHC

WHITE MEMORIAL-4300

Summary

WILMINGTON COMMUNITY CLINIC

Summary
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397
399
163
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428

9

437
1,162
1,162

0.20%
0.75%
0.71%
0.43%

1.48%
4.66%
0.82%
0.00%
0.18%
0.37%

0.96%

2.33%
0.00%
0.46%
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0.19%

0.19%
0.49%
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